10.

11.

Position

Team Manager -Laboratory
Support

Water Sampling Field Technician
Water Sampling Field Technician
Water Sampling Field Technician
Water Sampling Field Technician
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |

Water Sampling Field Technician

Water Sampling Field Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Laboratory Support Team

Total Wages
$133,426

$101,615

$82,642

$80,933

$80,693

$63,969

$58,267

$53,783

$20,672

$14,892

$2,305



