	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Team Manager -Laboratory Support		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$133,426
2.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$101,615
3.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$82,642
4.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$80,933
5.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$80,693
6.	Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$63,969
7.	Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$58,267
8.	Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$53,783
9.	Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$20,672
10.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$14,892
11.	Water Sampling Field Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Support Team	\$2,305